New Products
Main Line Filter
AF6000P/S/M/X Series
CC-1218A 1
Supporting clean air
Providing total clean air specifications from refrigeration dryer to filter
Stainless steel vessel incorporated
Clean air is supplied without rust forming.

1
AF6000 Series
How to order
How to order
Pressure (MPa) Auxiliary coefficient
0.05 0.19
0.07 0.22
0.10 0.25
0.20 0.38
0.30 0.49
0.40 0.62
0.50 0.75
0.60 0.87
0.70 1.00
0.80 1.06
0.90 1.12
1.00 1.17
Flow rate compensation coefficient
The required performance may not be attained
if using at less than the compatible pressure.
Always select the model with the applicable
working pressure.
Precautions for selection
If the inlet pressure is not 0.7 Mpa, multiply
the applicable coe icient above with air
processing low rate.
Code Descriptions
A  Flow rate
004 3.9 m3/min
007 6.6 m3/min
010 10.6 m3/min
013 13.8 m3/min
020 20 m3/min
027 29 m3/min
033 35 m3/min
039 41 m3/min
050 53 m3/min
057 61 m3/min
075 80 m3/min
B  Element type
P P type (solid, water removing filter)
S S type (solid removing filter)
M M type (oil mist removing filter)
X X type (deodorizing filter)
C  Port size
25 Rc1
40 Rc11/2
50 Rc2
65 Flange 21/2B
80 Flange 3B
100 Flange 4B
AF6 027 65P
A  Flow rate
B  Element type
C  Port size
2
Air outlet C Air outlet C Air outlet CAir inlet C Air inlet C Air inlet C